3]

AN v B W

I0
1T

12

13

14

15
16

17

Contents

Preface

Acknowledgments

Palestine—a Strategic Bulwark of Egypt?

The Samuel Proposal and British Policy in Turkey-in-Asia
The Zionists and the Assimilationists

The Jews and the War

Jewish Palestine—A Propaganda Card

The McMahon-Hussein Correspondence and the
Question of Palestine

The Sykes-Picot Agreement, the Arab Question,
and Zionism

The Breakthrough
Achievements in Paris and Rome
British War Aims Reassessed

A Missed Opportunity

Sir Mark Sykes in the East

A Separate Peace with Turkey or an
Arab-Zionist-Armenian Entente?

The Conjoint Foreign Committee and the
Zionists

In Search of a Formula
The Struggle for the Declaration

Motives and Effects
vii

ix

xi

25
38

48

6s

97
119
144
164
177

203

211

227
244
259

282



viii CONTENTS

18 The Meaning of the Declaration
Notes
Bibliography

Index

309
333
408
427



