Contents

	Pretace	1X
	Acknowledgments	xi
1	Palestine—a Strategic Bulwark of Egypt?	I
2	The Samuel Proposal and British Policy in Turkey-in-Asia	8
3	The Zionists and the Assimilationists	25
4	The Jews and the War	38
5	Jewish Palestine—A Propaganda Card	48
6	The McMahon-Hussein Correspondence and the Question of Palestine	65
7	The Sykes-Picot Agreement, the Arab Question, and Zionism	97
8	The Breakthrough	119
9	Achievements in Paris and Rome	144
О	British War Aims Reassessed	164
ı	A Missed Opportunity	177
(2	Sir Mark Sykes in the East	203
13	A Separate Peace with Turkey or an Arab-Zionist-Armenian Entente?	211
14	The Conjoint Foreign Committee and the Zionists	227
15	In Search of a Formula	244
16	The Struggle for the Declaration	259
17	Motives and Effects	282

ΔI	II CONTENTS	
18	The Meaning of the Declaration	309
	Notes	333
	Bibliography	408
	Index	427